2025 WESTERN REGIONAL SEMINAR

March 30 - April 1, 2025

Program-at-a-glance

Sunday, March 30

Monday, March 31

Tuesday, April 1

Breakfast, lunch and sessions will

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

Close

take place at
Stewart Creek Golf & Country Club

BREAKFAST
8:00 am - 8:30 am

Breakfast and sessions will take place
at
Stewart Creek Golf & Country Club

What Clubs Taught Me About Running
Resorts
Dave Jones, CCM
Basecamp Resort
8:30 am - 9:30 am

BREAKFAST
8:00 am -9:15 am

BREAK 9:30 am - 9:45 am

Are You a Good Leader?
James Beebe
Retired Superintendent
9:45 am - 10:45 am

BREAK 10:45 am - 11:00 am

Building Member Buy-In
Dania Spillett Baron
Incite Strategy
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Club Manager Roundtable Discussions
Jim Hope, CCM, CCE, &
Brice MacDermott, CCM, PGA
9:15am - 11:15 am

Lunch on the Bus
& Travel to Bow Falls
11:15am - 12:00 pm

LUNCH
12:00 pm - 12:45 pm

Travel to Banff Springs
12:45 pm - 1:30 pm

The Fairmont Way of Service
Excellence
Steven Young
Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel
1:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Outdoor Hike Experience
Rundel Mountain — Goat Creek Trail
Scott Hippe
Royal Glenora Club
12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Return to Canmore
4:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Banff Free Time

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Return to Canmore
8:00 pm - 8:30 pm

\\\\\\'l 1l ”/////

Free Time

4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

§*2C|'|AC
Z S
Yy L S

D

Club Management Association of Canada

EVENTS@THECMAC.CA WWW.THECMAC.CA




	PAG

