2025 WESTERN REGIONAL SEMINAR

March 30 - April 1, 2025

Program-at-a-glance

	Sunday, March 30	Monday, March 31	Tuesday, April 1
		Breakfast, lunch and sessions will	
7:30		take place at	Breakfast and sessions will take place
7:45		Stewart Creek Golf & Country Club	at
8:00		BREAKFAST	Stewart Creek Golf & Country Club
8:15		8:00 am - 8:30 am	
8:30		What Clubs Taught Me About Running	DDEAKEAOT
8:45		Resorts Dave Jones, CCM	BREAKFAST 8:00 am - 9:15 am
9:00		Basecamp Resort	
9:15		8:30 am - 9:30 am	
9:30		BREAK 9:30 am - 9:45 am	
9:45		Are You a Good Leader?	Club Manager Roundtable Discussions
10:00		James Beebe	Jim Hope, CCM, CCE, &
10:15		Retired Superintendent 9:45 am - 10:45 am	Brice MacDermott, CCM, PGA 9:15 am - 11:15 am
10:30			
10:45		BREAK 10:45 am - 11:00 am	
11:00		Building Member Buy-In	
11:15		Dania Spillett Baron Incite Strategy	Lunch on the Bus
11:30		11:00 am - 12:00 pm	& <i>Travel to Bow Falls</i> 11:15 am - 12:00 pm
11:45			
12:00		LUNCH	
12:15 12:30		12:00 pm - 12:45 pm	
12:30			
12:45		Travel to Banff Springs	
1:15		12:45 pm - 1:30 pm	
1:30			
1:45			Outdoor Hike Experience Rundel Mountain – Goat Creek Trail
2:00			Scott Hippe
2:15			Royal Glenora Club 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:30		The Fairmont Way of Service	
2:45		Excellence	
3:00		Steven Young Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel	
3:15		1:30 pm - 4:30 pm	
3:30			
3:45			
4:00			Return to Canmore
4:15			4:00 pm - 4:30 pm
4:30			
4:45			
5:00		Banff Free Time	
5:15		4:30 pm - 6:00 pm	
5:30			Free Time
5:45			4:30 pm - 7:00 pm
6:00			
6:15	Walcome Decention	Dinner	
6:30	Welcome Reception	Dinner	
6:45	Rhythm and Howl MTN Basecamp Resort	Lupo's, Main Street (Find your own way there – located on	
7:00		Main Street)	
7:15	6:00 pm - 8:00 pm	6:00 pm - 8:00 pm	Dinner
7:30			
7:45			Bridgette Bar
8:00			
8:15		Return to Canmore 8:00 pm - 8:30 pm	7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
8:30 Close			
CIOSE			

